
ROUTE A

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

Alan Mercer 1
Kevin Shanks 5

Kevin White 6
Rory Forsyth 7

Darren Millar 11
Jim Baird 12

Gareth Blake 13
Brian Morrison 15
Roger Summers 17

Steve Marr 17
Fred Heenan 20
Andy Litter 

Godson 24
Thomas Flis 54

Stephen Gilhooley 200
Blank 200

Grand Total 602

ROUTE A



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Alan Mercer 1 20 1
Kevin Shanks 5 17 2

Kevin White 6 15 3

Rory Forsyth 7 13 4
Darren Millar 11 11 5

Jim Baird 12 10 6

Gareth Blake 13 9 7
Brian Morrison 15 8 8
Roger Summers 17 7 9

Steve Marr 17 7 9
Fred Heenan 20 5 11
Andy Litter 24 4 12
Thomas Flis 54 3 13

Stephen Gilhooley 200
Blank 200



ROUTE B

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

John Hird 0
Hayden Titmuss 0

Murray Reynolds 0
David Ramsay 2

Lindsay 
McConnachie 2
Kevin Waddell 3

Fin Yeaman 6
Alex Walker 7

Ben McGibbon 11
Douglas Lee 14

Andy Lee 15

Vincent Bell 16
Barry McGibbon 21

Richard Lee 22
Al Harris 22

Ryan Ingram 28
Dean Hampton 28

Fraser Lee 29
Euan Lee 38

David Donald 39
Kyle Hannah 70

Blank 200
Xara Litter 

Godson 200
Grand Total 773

ROUTE B



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
John Hird 0 20 1

Hayden Titmuss 0 20 1

Murray Reynolds 0 20 1

David Ramsay 2 13 4
Lindsay 2 13 4

Kevin Waddell 3 10 6

Fin Yeaman 6 9 7
Alex Walker 7 8 8

Ben McGibbon 11 7 9
Douglas Lee 14 6 10

Andy Lee 15 5 11
Vincent Bell 16 4 12

Barry McGibbon 21 3 13
Richard Lee 22 2 14

Al Harris 22 2 14
Ryan Ingram 28 0 0

Dean Hampton 28
Fraser Lee 29
Euan Lee 38

David Donald 39
Kyle Hannah 70

Blank 200
Xara Litter 200



ROUTE T/S

Row Labels
Sum of 
TOTAL

Brian Don 1
Mike Peters 2

Iain Duffus 2
Sean Walker 8

Murray Pollock 12
Blank 200

Grand Total 225

ROUTE T/S



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Brian Don 1 20 1

Mike Peters 2 17 2

Iain Duffus 2 17 2

Sean Walker 8 13 7
Murray Pollock 12 11 8

Blank 200



ROUTE Youth A

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Blank 200
Grand Total 200

ROUTE Youth A



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Blank 200 0 1



ROUTE Youth B

Row Labels Sum of TOTAL
Blank 200
Grand Total 200

ROUTE Youth B



Name Score
Championship 

Points Position
Blank 200 0 1


